DIN43650
16
LH
 30
SW18
8
62
42

General conditions for measurements: supply voltage = 24Vdc, temperature = 25°C, humidity = 60%RH.
: differential overload pressure = maximum limit of differential pressure*
How to order:
               model-range-static pressure-output-accuracy-supply voltage-pressure interface-electrical interface-customer requests
ordering code : 219D-0/0.35barD-1000%fs-4/20mA-0.5%fs-15/30Vdc-G1/4(female)-DIN43650
                                       219D-0/10barD-100bar-4/20mA-0.5%fs-15/30Vdc-G1/4(female)-DIN43650
example
                   Parameter
pressure medium
differential pressure ranges
static pressure
output signal
accuracy
static pressure effect on diff. pressure
long term stability
supply voltage
differential overload pressure*
       Units
barD
%fs
%fs
%fs/bar
%fs/year
Vdc
M @500Vdc
°C
%fso/
%fso/
thread
connector
cable
g
%fs
Ω
Ω
Ω
°C
°C
°C
°C
                                              Specifications
gases or dilute-liquids, compatible to the 316L stainless steel
0~0.1, ~0.2, ~0.35, ~0.7, ~1, ~2, ~3.5, ~7, ~10, ~20, ~35
1000 (with a limit of 100 bar max.)
1000 (with a limit of 100 bar max.)
4~20mA (standard), 0~5Vdc
0.5
0.05
< 0.2 (ranges ≥ 0~2 bar); < 0.5 (other ranges)
15, ..., 30
350~1100 (for current output)
> 5000 (for voltage output signal)
500
-40 ~ +135
-40 ~ +125
0~80 (other range available on request)
0.03
0.03
G1/4 female (standard), G1/4 male, other threads available on request
DIN 43650 (other type plug-in connectors available on request)
PVC shielded cable (1.5 meter length)
IP65 (with connector), IP66 (with cable)
316L SS
316 SS
304 SS
~360
≤ ±